
EPC January 2024 Exam Schedule
Last day of Sr. High classes is Friday, January 19

All students must present picture ID when writing an exam
Exam schedule & location of exam is subject to change, except diploma exams

Note: Students with accommodations may be starting the exam early (​does not apply to
diploma exams). In this instance, information will be communicated to the student ahead of time.

Wednesday, Jan. 10 9:00 am – 12:00 pm ELA 30-1 Part A
ELA 30-2 Part A

30-1: 109F
30-2: 109H

Thursday Jan. 11 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Soc. St. 30-1 Part A
Soc. St. 30-2 Part A

30-1 206D
30-2 206E

Monday, Jan. 15 IN CLASS ELA 10-1/10-2 Part A
ELA 20-1/20-2 Part A In classes

Thursday, Jan. 18 IN CLASS CHEM 20 PART A In classes

Friday, Jan. 19 IN CLASS CHEM 20 PART B In classes

Monday, Jan. 22

9:00 am – 12:00 pm
Math 30-1
Math 30-2

Math 20-1/20-2/20-3
Gym

English 10-4, 20-4, 30-4 206E

12:30 pm - 3:00 pm Math 10C/10-3 Gym

Soc. St. 10-4, 20-4, 30-4 206E

Tuesday, Jan. 23
9:00 am – 12:00 pm

ELA 30-1/30-2: Part B

ELA 20-1/ 20-2
Gym

Math 10-4/20-4 206E

12:30 pm - 3:00 pm ELA 10-1/ 10-2 Gym

Wednesday, Jan. 24
9:00 am – 12:00 pm Soc. St. 30-1/30-2 Part B Gym

12:30 pm - 3:00 pm Soc. St. 10-1/10-2
Soc. St. 20-1/20-2 Gym

Thursday, Jan. 25
9:00 am – 12:00 pm Biology 30

Bio 20 Gym

12:30 pm - 3:00 pm Science 10/14
Science 24 Gym

Friday, Jan. 26 9:00 am – 12:00 pm
Chemistry 30
Science 20
Physics 20

206D
206F
203J

Monday, Jan. 29 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Physics 30 CAVE

Tuesday, Jan. 30 9:00 am – 12:00 pm Science 30 CAVE


